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Reykjavík International Games - Swim Meet 2024
Reykjavík, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 12 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
26.01.2024 - 18:54 Results
Meet Record 8:47.59 Rebekka Cooke GBR 26.01.2007
Icelandic Record 8:53.76 Sigrún Sverrisdóttir AEGIR Columbus (USA) 11.03.2012
Icelandic Junior Records 9:08.86 Freyja Birkisdóttir UBK Reykjavik 28.01.2022
Icelandic Age Group Records 9:09.32 Freyja Birkisdóttir UBK Reykjavik 24.04.2021

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. Gudrun Isold Hardardottir 11 Sunddeild Breidabliks 10:20.83 476
100m: 1:11.03 1:11.03 300m: 3:47.43 1:18.95 500m: 6:25.52 1:19.19 700m: 9:03.31 1:19.24
200m: 2:28.48 1:17.45 400m: 5:06.33 1:18.90 600m: 7:44.07 1:18.55 800m: 10:20.83 1:17.52

2. Adriana Agnes Derti 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 10:39.55 435
100m: 1:12.39 1:12.39 300m: 3:53.50 1:21.51 500m: 6:37.77 1:21.81 700m: 9:20.34 1:21.11
200m: 2:31.99 1:19.60 400m: 5:15.96 1:22.46 600m: 7:59.23 1:21.46 800m: 10:39.55 1:19.21

3. Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir 11 Sunddeild Breidabliks 10:47.48 419
100m: 1:14.09 1:14.09 300m: 3:59.26 1:22.86 500m: 6:44.39 1:22.55 700m: 9:27.63 1:21.61
200m: 2:36.40 1:22.31 400m: 5:21.84 1:22.58 600m: 8:06.02 1:21.63 800m: 10:47.48 1:19.85

4. Karen Sif Helgadottir 10 Fjolnir 10:49.46 415
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 300m: 3:51.48 1:22.35 500m: 6:40.94 1:25.65 700m: 9:30.27 1:23.52
200m: 2:29.13 1:18.75 400m: 5:15.29 1:23.81 600m: 8:06.75 1:25.81 800m: 10:49.46 1:19.19

5. Lilja Rakel Hannesdottir Bridde 11 Sunddeild Breidabliks 11:06.74 384
100m: 1:17.29 1:17.29 300m: 4:06.89 1:25.18 500m: 6:57.04 1:24.95 700m: 9:45.26 1:24.51
200m: 2:41.71 1:24.42 400m: 5:32.09 1:25.20 600m: 8:20.75 1:23.71 800m: 11:06.74 1:21.48

6. Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 11:08.07 382
100m: 1:19.26 1:19.26 300m: 4:09.14 1:24.88 500m: 6:59.02 1:25.14 700m: 9:46.57 1:23.27
200m: 2:44.26 1:25.00 400m: 5:33.88 1:24.74 600m: 8:23.30 1:24.28 800m: 11:08.07 1:21.50

7. Kamilla Yr Isaksdottir Gudmann 11 Sunddeild Breidabliks 11:39.71 332
100m: 1:20.96 1:20.96 300m: 4:17.74 1:29.17 500m: 7:16.22 1:29.22 700m: 10:14.72 1:29.11
200m: 2:48.57 1:27.61 400m: 5:47.00 1:29.26 600m: 8:45.61 1:29.39 800m: 11:39.71 1:24.99

Open

1. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:17.93 656
100m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 300m: 3:27.08 1:11.29 500m: 5:49.65 1:11.32 700m: 8:11.45 1:10.29
200m: 2:15.79 1:10.67 400m: 4:38.33 1:11.25 600m: 7:01.16 1:11.51 800m: 9:17.93 1:06.48

2. Fenja Romanski 05 Aalborg 9:18.16 655
100m: 1:04.72 1:04.72 300m: 3:25.38 1:11.17 500m: 5:49.16 1:11.27 700m: 8:11.55 1:10.94
200m: 2:14.21 1:09.49 400m: 4:37.89 1:12.51 600m: 7:00.61 1:11.45 800m: 9:18.16 1:06.61

3. Katja Lilja Andriysdottir 06 SH 9:26.28 627
100m: 1:06.52 1:06.52 300m: 3:29.08 1:11.67 500m: 5:52.36 1:11.95 700m: 8:15.63 1:11.63
200m: 2:17.41 1:10.89 400m: 4:40.41 1:11.33 600m: 7:04.00 1:11.64 800m: 9:26.28 1:10.65

4. Agnieszka Rudomina 06 Mlodziezowy Klub Plywacki Gdansk 9:35.87 596
100m: 1:06.95 1:06.95 300m: 3:31.31 1:12.91 500m: 5:57.70 1:13.25 700m: 8:25.08 1:13.59
200m: 2:18.40 1:11.45 400m: 4:44.45 1:13.14 600m: 7:11.49 1:13.79 800m: 9:35.87 1:10.79

5. Sunneva Bergmann Asbjornsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:41.80 578
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43 300m: 3:34.60 1:13.39 500m: 6:01.53 1:13.45 700m: 8:29.16 1:14.08
200m: 2:21.21 1:12.78 400m: 4:48.08 1:13.48 600m: 7:15.08 1:13.55 800m: 9:41.80 1:12.64

6. Livia Weidick Frische 07 Aalborg 9:47.24 562
100m: 1:08.05 1:08.05 300m: 3:36.69 1:14.72 500m: 6:05.98 1:14.32 700m: 8:34.66 1:14.32
200m: 2:21.97 1:13.92 400m: 4:51.66 1:14.97 600m: 7:20.34 1:14.36 800m: 9:47.24 1:12.58
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Reykjavík International Games - Swim Meet 2024
Reykjavík, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 12, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir 09 Sunddeild Breidabliks 9:47.74 561
100m: 1:09.71 1:09.71 300m: 3:38.89 1:14.66 500m: 6:08.18 1:14.62 700m: 8:36.39 1:13.93
200m: 2:24.23 1:14.52 400m: 4:53.56 1:14.67 600m: 7:22.46 1:14.28 800m: 9:47.74 1:11.35

8. Patrizia Heinrich 08 Schwimmclub Meilen 9:58.06 532
100m: 1:07.85 1:07.85 300m: 3:37.73 1:15.40 500m: 6:09.70 1:15.84 700m: 8:42.64 1:16.66
200m: 2:22.33 1:14.48 400m: 4:53.86 1:16.13 600m: 7:25.98 1:16.28 800m: 9:58.06 1:15.42

9. Hulda Bjorg Magnusdottir Nilsen 08 Sundfelagid Agir 9:58.65 531
100m: 1:08.42 1:08.42 300m: 3:38.43 1:15.15 500m: 6:10.26 1:16.09 700m: 8:44.28 1:16.96
200m: 2:23.28 1:14.86 400m: 4:54.17 1:15.74 600m: 7:27.32 1:17.06 800m: 9:58.65 1:14.37

10. Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 10:09.19 503
100m: 1:10.63 1:10.63 300m: 3:43.49 1:17.22 500m: 6:17.84 1:17.31 700m: 8:52.85 1:17.31
200m: 2:26.27 1:15.64 400m: 5:00.53 1:17.04 600m: 7:35.54 1:17.70 800m: 10:09.19 1:16.34

11. Agata Giongo 07 A.S.D. Merano Nuoto 10:11.37 498
100m: 1:12.85 1:12.85 300m: 3:48.89 1:17.52 500m: 6:23.01 1:16.55 700m: 8:56.98 1:16.98
200m: 2:31.37 1:18.52 400m: 5:06.46 1:17.57 600m: 7:40.00 1:16.99 800m: 10:11.37 1:14.39

12. Margit Hojbro 07 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag 10:15.52 488
100m: 1:10.96 1:10.96 300m: 3:47.36 1:18.32 500m: 6:23.15 1:18.18 700m: 8:58.68 1:17.50
200m: 2:29.04 1:18.08 400m: 5:04.97 1:17.61 600m: 7:41.18 1:18.03 800m: 10:15.52 1:16.84

13. Karine Ruiz Selberg 05 Delfana 10:16.79 485
100m: 1:10.78 1:10.78 300m: 3:45.71 1:18.14 500m: 6:22.68 1:18.60 700m: 9:00.62 1:18.69
200m: 2:27.57 1:16.79 400m: 5:04.08 1:18.37 600m: 7:41.93 1:19.25 800m: 10:16.79 1:16.17

14. Keira Pemble 07 Eyemouth 10:20.73 476
100m: 1:09.48 1:09.48 300m: 3:46.08 1:18.75 500m: 6:25.28 1:19.68 700m: 9:06.38 1:20.68
200m: 2:27.33 1:17.85 400m: 5:05.60 1:19.52 600m: 7:45.70 1:20.42 800m: 10:20.73 1:14.35

15. Gudrun Isold Hardardottir 11 Sunddeild Breidabliks 10:20.83 476
100m: 1:11.03 1:11.03 300m: 3:47.43 1:18.95 500m: 6:25.52 1:19.19 700m: 9:03.31 1:19.24
200m: 2:28.48 1:17.45 400m: 5:06.33 1:18.90 600m: 7:44.07 1:18.55 800m: 10:20.83 1:17.52

16. Ulrikke Bergtun 06 Delfana 10:25.35 465
100m: 1:11.24 1:11.24 300m: 3:48.19 1:18.95 500m: 6:27.97 1:20.45 700m: 9:07.66 1:19.75
200m: 2:29.24 1:18.00 400m: 5:07.52 1:19.33 600m: 7:47.91 1:19.94 800m: 10:25.35 1:17.69

17. Lea Petersen 09 Svimjifelagid Agir 10:33.86 447
100m: 1:10.72 1:10.72 300m: 3:50.48 1:20.52 500m: 6:32.88 1:20.71 700m: 9:14.84 1:20.54
200m: 2:29.96 1:19.24 400m: 5:12.17 1:21.69 600m: 7:54.30 1:21.42 800m: 10:33.86 1:19.02

18. Tinna Karen Sigurdardottir 08 SH 10:38.56 437
100m: 1:13.20 1:13.20 300m: 3:51.91 1:19.96 500m: 6:34.42 1:21.11 700m: 9:18.24 1:22.16
200m: 2:31.95 1:18.75 400m: 5:13.31 1:21.40 600m: 7:56.08 1:21.66 800m: 10:38.56 1:20.32

19. Adriana Agnes Derti 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 10:39.55 435
100m: 1:12.39 1:12.39 300m: 3:53.50 1:21.51 500m: 6:37.77 1:21.81 700m: 9:20.34 1:21.11
200m: 2:31.99 1:19.60 400m: 5:15.96 1:22.46 600m: 7:59.23 1:21.46 800m: 10:39.55 1:19.21

20. Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir 11 Sunddeild Breidabliks 10:47.48 419
100m: 1:14.09 1:14.09 300m: 3:59.26 1:22.86 500m: 6:44.39 1:22.55 700m: 9:27.63 1:21.61
200m: 2:36.40 1:22.31 400m: 5:21.84 1:22.58 600m: 8:06.02 1:21.63 800m: 10:47.48 1:19.85

21. Karen Sif Helgadottir 10 Fjolnir 10:49.46 415
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 300m: 3:51.48 1:22.35 500m: 6:40.94 1:25.65 700m: 9:30.27 1:23.52
200m: 2:29.13 1:18.75 400m: 5:15.29 1:23.81 600m: 8:06.75 1:25.81 800m: 10:49.46 1:19.19

22. Kristin Asta Sigtryggsdottir 09 Sundfelagid Agir 10:49.62 415
100m: 1:13.18 1:13.18 300m: 3:57.00 1:22.94 500m: 6:44.15 1:23.00 700m: 9:31.19 1:23.01
200m: 2:34.06 1:20.88 400m: 5:21.15 1:24.15 600m: 8:08.18 1:24.03 800m: 10:49.62 1:18.43
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Reykjavík International Games - Swim Meet 2024
Reykjavík, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 12, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. Aldis Ogmundsdottir 09 Sunddeild KR 10:49.87 415
100m: 1:15.12 1:15.12 300m: 4:00.15 1:22.48 500m: 6:46.93 1:23.04 700m: 9:30.48 1:21.73
200m: 2:37.67 1:22.55 400m: 5:23.89 1:23.74 600m: 8:08.75 1:21.82 800m: 10:49.87 1:19.39

24. Lilja Rakel Hannesdottir Bridde 11 Sunddeild Breidabliks 11:06.74 384
100m: 1:17.29 1:17.29 300m: 4:06.89 1:25.18 500m: 6:57.04 1:24.95 700m: 9:45.26 1:24.51
200m: 2:41.71 1:24.42 400m: 5:32.09 1:25.20 600m: 8:20.75 1:23.71 800m: 11:06.74 1:21.48

25. Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 11:08.07 382
100m: 1:19.26 1:19.26 300m: 4:09.14 1:24.88 500m: 6:59.02 1:25.14 700m: 9:46.57 1:23.27
200m: 2:44.26 1:25.00 400m: 5:33.88 1:24.74 600m: 8:23.30 1:24.28 800m: 11:08.07 1:21.50

26. Hugrun Gudmundsdottir 08 Sundfelagid Agir 11:21.94 359
100m: 1:16.16 1:16.16 300m: 4:07.82 1:26.98 500m: 7:02.33 1:27.21 700m: 9:57.25 1:27.17
200m: 2:40.84 1:24.68 400m: 5:35.12 1:27.30 600m: 8:30.08 1:27.75 800m: 11:21.94 1:24.69

27. Birna Run Jonsdottir 09 Umf Afturelding 11:39.18 333
100m: 1:16.29 1:16.29 300m: 4:15.87 1:31.28 500m: 7:15.64 1:29.09 700m: 10:15.01 1:29.33
200m: 2:44.59 1:28.30 400m: 5:46.55 1:30.68 600m: 8:45.68 1:30.04 800m: 11:39.18 1:24.17

28. Kamilla Yr Isaksdottir Gudmann 11 Sunddeild Breidabliks 11:39.71 332
100m: 1:20.96 1:20.96 300m: 4:17.74 1:29.17 500m: 7:16.22 1:29.22 700m: 10:14.72 1:29.11
200m: 2:48.57 1:27.61 400m: 5:47.00 1:29.26 600m: 8:45.61 1:29.39 800m: 11:39.71 1:24.99

29. Ingibjorg Thora Stefansdottir 08 SH 11:43.58 327
100m: 1:19.93 1:19.93 300m: 4:18.48 1:29.78 500m: 7:18.49 1:29.95 700m: 10:17.86 1:29.05
200m: 2:48.70 1:28.77 400m: 5:48.54 1:30.06 600m: 8:48.81 1:30.32 800m: 11:43.58 1:25.72


